
Customs
Declaration CN22

May be opened officially
Designated operator

Deutsche Post
Gift
Samples
Sales of goods

Documents
Others

Quantity and detailed
description of contents

Weight
(in kg)

Value
(in EUR)

HS tariff number and country
of origin of goods

Total
Weight

Total
Value

I, the undersigned, whose name and address are given on
the item, certify that particulars given in this declaration
are correct and that this item does not contain any
dangerous article or articles prohibited by legislation
or customs regulations.

- Date and sender’s signature:

- 5x null

- 1x null

0.02

0.01

15.50

95.75

- 48225100, DE
- 68225100, US

0.12 111.25

25-Nov-20

TO

John Smith
Smith Street 34
NY66555 NEW YORK
UNITED STATES

F
R

O
M

Muster GmbH
Musterstr. 3a
12345 Musterhausen
GERMANY

LB 10 792 307 8DE

L



TO

Mini Musterfrau
Albert-Einstein-Str. 44a
10005 Musterhausen
GERMANY

F
R
O
M

Muster GmbH
Musterstr. 3a
12345 Musterhausen
GERMANY

UB 10 023 551 1DE


